

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

| File #: | 17-1 | 248 | Version: | 2 | Name: | Construction Work for Construction S than \$45,000, Awarded Pursuant to C Contract No. 13133 – C & C Constru- Central Commissary Project | CUPCCAA, |
|---|--|-----------|-----------|---|---------------|---|----------|
| Туре: | Agreement or Contract | | | | Status: | Passed | |
| File created: | 5/19 | /2017 | | | In control: | Senior Business Officer | |
| On agenda: | 6/14 | /2017 | | | Final action: | 6/14/2017 | |
| Enactment date: | 6/14 | /2017 | | | Enactment #: | 17-0818 | |
| Title: | Ratification by the Board of Education of a Construction Work for Construction Services less than \$45,000, Awarded Pursuant to CUPCCAA, Contract No. 13133 - Foster Central Commissary Project between the District and C & C Construction, Oakland, CA, for the latter to provide services to keep jobsite within SWPPP Requirements, in conjunction with the Foster Central Commissary Project, more specifically delineated in the Scope of Services in Exhibit "A", incorporated herein by reference as though fully set forth, commencing June 15, 2017 and concluding no later than May 1, 2018, in an amount of \$30,000.00. | | | | | | |
| Sponsors: | | | | | | | |
| Indexes: | | | | | | | |
| Code sections: | | | | | | | |
| Attachments: | 1. 17-1248 Construction Work for Construction Services less than \$45,000, Awarded Pursuant to CUPCCAA, Contract No. 13133 – C & C Construction – Foster Central Commissary Project | | | | | | |
| Contact: | Joe.Dominguez@ousd.org | | | | | | |
| Date | Ver. | Action By | | | Acti | on | Result |
| 6/14/2017 | 2 | Board of | Education | | Ado | ppted on the General Consent Report | Pass |
| Ratification by the Board of Education of a Construction Work for Construction Services less than \$45,000. Awarded | | | | | | | |

Ratification by the Board of Education of a Construction Work for Construction Services less than \$45,000, Awarded Pursuant to CUPCCAA, Contract No. 13133 - Foster Central Commissary Project between the District and C & C Construction, Oakland, CA, for the latter to provide services to keep jobsite within SWPPP Requirements, in conjunction with the Foster Central Commissary Project, more specifically delineated in the Scope of Services in Exhibit "A", incorporated herein by reference as though fully set forth, commencing June 15, 2017 and concluding no later than May 1, 2018, in an amount of \$30,000.00.